Type:                 Model:
Project:
www.intrigueled.com N60 W14592 Kaul Avenue Menomonee Falls, WI  53051
 P:  (877) 965 0005 F:  (262) 436 1745
N I C O
L E D  P o l e  M o u n t  General Description:  Nico indirect series luminaire
eliminates direct lamp glare by locating the reflector in
the optical housing. This configuration provides indirect

☐   15 15’ Pole Height
☐   16 16’ Pole Height
☐   18 18’ Pole Height
☐   20 20’ Pole Height
☐   BLK Black
☐   BRZ Bronze
☐   GRY Grey
☐   SIL Silver
FINISH ☐   VGN Verde Green
☐   WHT White
☐   WGF Woodgrain Finish
☐   CC Custom Color
BASE MODEL POLE WALL BOLT BOLT BOLT BASE
DIAMETER NUMBER HEIGHT THICKNESS CIRCLE PROJECTION SIZE SIZE
PA5-S-08-M-4.5 8' 0.188" 7-3/4" 3-1/2" 3/4" x 17" 10-5/8"
PA5-S-10-M-4.5 10' 0.188" 7-3/4" 3-1/2" 3/4" x 17" 10-5/8"
PA5-S-12-M-4.5 12' 0.188" 7-3/4" 3-1/2" 3/4" x 17" 10-5/8"
PA5-S-14-M-4.5 14' 0.188" 7-3/4" 3-1/2" 3/4" x 17" 10-5/8"
PA5-S-15-M-4.5 15' 0.188" 7-3/4" 3-1/2" 3/4" x 17" 10-5/8"
PA5-S-16-M-4.5 16' 0.188" 7-3/4" 3-1/2" 3/4" x 17" 10-5/8"
PA5-S-18-M-4.5 18' 0.188" 7-3/4" 3-1/2" 3/4" x 17" 10-5/8"
PA5-S-20-M-4.5 20' 0.188" 7-3/4" 3-1/2" 3/4" x 17" 10-5/8"
4 - 1/2"
RSA
POLE